Product Description
GlasRoc® Sheathing and GlasRoc
Sheathing Type X are high-performance,
weather-resistant gypsum sheathing boards
produced with CertainTeed’s patented
Embedded Glass Reinforced Gypsum
Technology.*
GlasRoc Sheathing Type X has a

Directory - Vol. 1, and ULC Fire Resistance
Directory (List of Equipment and Materials).
UL/ULC Type Designations:
		 EGRG or GlasRoc or GlasRoc
	 Sheathing Type X
Applicable Standards and Code
Compliance
GlasRoc Sheathing boards meet
ASTM C1177 and applicable sections
of ASTM C1396.
CCMC Evaluation Listing  # 13095-L
NYC MEA # 312-03-M
Ontario Minister Ruling No: 05-17-141
(13095-R)
UL Evaluation Report UL ER3660-01
Embedded Glass Reinforced Gypsum Sheathing
CertainTeed
Job Name
Contractor						            Date
Products Specified:
Submittal Approvals
(Stamps or Signatures)
Product Data and Submittal
Continued on back
Professional: 800-233-8990
Consumer: 800-782-8777www.certainteed.com      http://blog.certainteed.com
ASK ABOUT ALL OF OUR OTHER CERTAINTEED® PRODUCTS AND SYSTEMS:
© 01-2008 CertainTeed Gypsum. Rev 01-2016
Printed in the U.S.A. on recycled paper. CTG-2359/1M
Storage
Store materials protected against
damage from weather, direct sunlight,
surface contamination, construction
traffic, or other causes. Stack sheathing flat
on level supports off the ground, under
cover and fully protected from weather.
Store and support boards in flat stacks to
prevent sagging. Protect materials to keep
them dry. Protect boards to prevent dam-
age to edges and surfaces. Comply with
Gypsum Association GA-801.
Installation
Recommendations
Comply with Gypsum Association GA-253,
ASTM C1280, manufacturer’s written
instructions and local building codes.
Cut boards at penetrations, edges and